
Ophit DOL-TX Optical DVI Extender (Transmitter) Module/2.25 Gbps

• Connector (transmitter) : DVI-D (male), LC connector (female)

• Connector (receiver) : DVI-D (male), LC connector (female)

• Optic fiber : 1ch / Multi-mode(50/125µm)

• Pixel Clock : 225MHz (single link)

• Supporting Resolution & Distance 

• WUXGA (1920 x 1200) @ 60Hz / 300M (1,000ft)

• 1080p (1920 x 1080) @ 60Hz / 300M (1,000ft)

• Power Consumption (transmitter) : 2.5W (max)

• Power Consumption (receiver) : 2.0W (max)

• Power Supply (transmitter) : 100~240V DC 5V, 2A

• Power Supply (receiver) : 100~240V DC 5V, 2A

• Dimensions : 82W x 41D x 15H (mm)

• Operating Temperature range : 0°C ~ 50°C

• Storage Temperature range : -20°C ~ 70°C 
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